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General information about company

Scrip code 523638

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES58A01019
Name of the company IP RINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I shares shares | pceipts | <0V | 1957) (vil) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) |y - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 5 7172057 7172057 |[56.58 7172057 7172057 [56.58
Group
(B) Public 7528 5503808 5503808 [ 43.42 5503808 5503808 |[43.42
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 7533 12675865 12675865 | 100 12675865 12675865 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 56.58 7172057
Group
(B) Public 43.42 5305332
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12477389
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly |No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | class of securities (1X)
Category & No. of .. | paid- [ shares shares no. of shares Total
. . ota
Name of the Nos. Of fully paid up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ? _ asa%
Shareholders equity | Depository | (VII) = per SCRR,
(I shares . of
@ shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VII)
held (IV) Class eg: | Class Total
held | (VD) (V)+ (VD) | Asa % of X oS | Total Voting
) (A+B+(C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Any Other 5 7172057 7172057 |56.58 7172057 7172057 |56.58
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 5 7172057 7172057 | 56.58 7172057 7172057 | 56.58
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 7172057 7172057 |56.58 7172057 7172057 |56.58
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 7156 2120275 2120275 |16.73 2120275 2120275 |16.73
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 14 672182 672182 |53 672182 672182 |5.3
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 357 2711151 2711151 [21.39 2711151 2711151 |21.39
(specify)
(S;)b'T"tal (B) 7527 5503608 5503608 |43.42 5503608 5503608 | 43.42
Total Public
Shareholding
7528 5503808 5503808 |43.42 5503808 5503808 |43.42
By=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7533 12675865 12675865 | 100 12675865 12675865 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 7533 12675865 12675865 | 100 12675865 12675865 | 100
(A+B+C)

file:///D:/SECRETARIAL/2020-21/BM/05 - 05.02.2021/04-Share Holding Pattern 31.12.20 Reg 31/523638_08012021.html

5/15



1/8/2021

523638_08012021.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 >TAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 56.58 7172057
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 56.58 7172057
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 56.58 7172057
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 16.73 1922401
(a(ii)) 53 672182
(e) 21.39 2710749
Sub-Total (B) 45342 5305332
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
43.42 5305332
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 12477389
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 12477389
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIA
PISTONS
LIMITED

TRACTORS AND

FARM EQUIPMENT

LIMITED

SIMPSON AND
COMPANY
LIMITED

AMALGAMATIONS

PRIVATE LIMITED

THE UNITED
NILGIRI TEA
ESTATES CO LTD

PAN (1)

AAACI1439E

AAACT2761Q

AAACS4909F

AAACA2922N

AABCT1206H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1269885

1440192

3767000

691380

3600

7172057

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1269885

1440192

3767000

691380

3600

7172057

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.02

11.36

29.72

5.45

0.03

56.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1269885

1440192

3767000

691380

3600

7172057

Class eg:y

Total

1269885

1440192

3767000

691380

3600

7172057

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.02

11.36

29.72

5.45

0.03

56.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.02

11.36

29.72

5.45

0.03

56.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1269885 1440192 3767000 691380 3600 7172057

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Sharcholders (I) Bhavani Krishnamoorthy

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABPK7013]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 144900
held (IV)

144900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 144900
W)+ (VD

144900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 1.14
as per SCRR, ’
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 144900

144900

Class eg:y

Total 144900

144900

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 114

1.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.14
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.14

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 144900
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

144900
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Enam Securities
Private Limited

Gagandeep nCredit
Capital P Ltd

Anvil fintrade Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AABCE6756F

AAACOO0519R

AABCA9882E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

59

1

1

1

13

236

47

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1711934

1066552

244510

234530

2105

199621

16166

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1711934

1066552

244510

234530

2105

199621

16166

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.51

8.41

1.93

1.85

0.02

0.13

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1711934

1066552

244510

234530

2105

199621

16166

Class eg:y

Total

1711934

1066552

244510

234530

2105

199621

16166

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.51

8.41

1.93

1.85

0.02

1.57

0.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

13.51

8.41

1.93

1.85

0.02
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(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1711534

1066552

244510

234530

2105

199619

16166

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10
Category Others Others IEPF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category

Name of the

Sharcholders (T) Nippon Piston Ring Co Ltd Nippon Piston Ring Co Ltd Click here to go back

PAN (II) AADCN1289] Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 704200 704200 77125 2711151
held (IV)

1 1 1 357

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 704200 704200 77125 2711151
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 5.56 5.56 0.61 214
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 704200 704200 77125 2711151

Class eg:y
Total 704200 704200 77125 2711151

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 356 5.56 0.61 21.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 5.56 5.56 0.61 21.4
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) | ‘
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

704200

704200

77125

2710749

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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