General information about company							
Scrip code	523638						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE558A01019						
Name of the company	IP RINGS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	7172057			7172057	56.58	7172057		7172057	56.58
(B)	Public	7528	5503808			5503808	43.42	5503808		5503808	43.42
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7533	12675865			12675865	100	12675865		12675865	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				56.58					7172057			
(B)	Public				43.42					5305332			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					12477389			

Second Color Col				N. C	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Column C	Sr.	Name of the			up	underlying	held	(calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	as a %
(d) Any Other (specify) 5 7172057 7172057 56.58 7172057 7172057 56.58 Sub-Total (A) 5 7172057 7172057 56.58 7172057 7172057 56.58 Sub-Total (A) 5 7172057 7172057 56.58 7172057 7172057 56.58 Total Shareholding of Prometer and Promoter and Promoter and Promoter (CA) (1) (A) (1) (A) (1) (A) (1) (A) (1) (A) (A) (A) (1) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A			(III)		shares held	Receipts		1957) (VIII) As a % of			Total	Total Voting
(d) Any Other (specify) 5 7172057 7172057 7172057 56.58 7172057 717205	A	Table II - Staten	nent showing sl	hareholding	pattern o	of the Promote	er and Prome	oter Group				
Sub-Total (A) S	(1)	Indian										
(a(i)) Sub-Total (B) 1 200 200 0 200 200 0 200 0	(d)		5	7172057			7172057	56.58	7172057		7172057	56.58
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter and Promoter and Promoter and Promoter and Promoter (A)(I)+(A) S S T172057 S S S S T172057 S S S S S S S S S	Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	7172057			7172057	56.58	7172057		7172057	56.58
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter and Promoter (A)(I)+(A) (2) Shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder	(2)	Foreign	I.			I .	I		1			ı
(a) Institutions (a) Mutual Funds 1 200 200 0 200 200 0 Sub-Total (B) 1 200 200 0 200 0 (a) Non-institutions (a(i)) Non-institutions (a(i)) Individuals - initudividual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. (a(ii)) Individuals - ii. Individuals - ii. Individuals have capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. (a(iii)) Any Other (specify) 357 2711151 2711151 21.39 2711151 2711151 21.39 Sub-Total (B) 7528 5503608 5503808 43.42 5503608 5503808 43.42 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder (B) (B)(E)(H)(B)(B)(C) 7533 12675865 100 12675865 100 12675865 100 Total (C) 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	7172057			7172057	56.58	7172057		7172057	56.58
(ai) Mutual Funds 1 200 200 0 200 200 0 200 0 200 0 30	В	Table III - States	ment showing s	shareholding	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder					
Sub-Total (B) 1 200 200 0 200 200 0 0 0	(1)	Institutions										
(a(i)) Non-institutions Individuals - i.Individuals - I.Ind	(a)	Mutual Funds	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	200			200	0	200		200	0
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. 14	(3)	Non-institutions	1									
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 14 672182 672182 5.3 672182 5.3 672182 5.3	(a(i))	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to	7156	2120275			2120275	16.73	2120275		2120275	16.73
Sub-Total (B) 7527 5503608 5503608 43.42 5503608 5503608 43.42 Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3) C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder Total (A+B+C2) 7533 12675865 12675865 100 126758	(a(ii))	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2	14	672182			672182	5.3	672182		672182	5.3
(3) 7327 350308 350308 43.42 350308 43.42 350308 43.42 5503808 43.42	(e)	Any Other (specify)	357	2711151			2711151	21.39	2711151		2711151	21.39
Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3) 7528 5503808 5503808 43.42 5503808 5503808 43.42 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder Total (A+B+C2) 7533 12675865 12675865 100 12675865 12675865 100 Total (A+B+C2) 7533 12675865 100 12675865 100 12675865 100	Sub-Total (B) (3)		7527	5503608			5503608	43.42	5503608		5503608	43.42
Total (A+B+C2) 7533 12675865 12675865 100 12675865 100 12675865 100 Total 7533 12675865 100 12675865 100 12675865 100	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		7528	5503808			5503808	43.42	5503808		5503808	43.42
A+B+C2) /533 126/5865 100 126/5865 100 126/5865 100	С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	n Public shareho	lder			
	Total (A+B+C2)		7533	12675865			12675865	100	12675865		12675865	100
	Total (A+B+C)		7533	12675865			12675865	100	12675865		12675865	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ıp
Ç.,	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstandir Warrants (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				56.58					7172057
Sub-Total (A) (1)				56.58					7172057
(2)	Foreign	•				•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				56.58					7172057
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		ı		ı	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				16.73					1922401
(a(ii))				5.3					672182
(e)				21.39					2710749
Sub-Total (B) (3)				43.42					5305332
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				43.42					5305332
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					12477389
Total (A+B+C				100					12477389

		An	y Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDIA PISTONS LIMITED	TRACTORS AND FARM EQUIPMENT LIMITED	SIMPSON AND COMPANY LIMITED	AMALGAMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	THE UNITED NILGIRI TEA ESTATES CO LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACI1439E	AAACT2761Q	AAACS4909F	AAACA2922N	AABCT1206H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1269885	1440192	3767000	691380	3600	7172057
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1269885	1440192	3767000	691380	3600	7172057
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.02	11.36	29.72	5.45	0.03	56.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ich class of securities (IX))			- II
Class eg: X	1269885	1440192	3767000	691380	3600	7172057
Class eg:y						
Total	1269885	1440192	3767000	691380	3600	7172057
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.02	11.36	29.72	5.45	0.03	56.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	10.02	11.36	29.72	5.45	0.03	56.58

No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1269885	1440192	3767000	691380	3600	7172057				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter					

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bhavani Krishnamoorthy	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AABPK7013J	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	144900	144900						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	144900	144900						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.14						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	144900	144900						
Class eg:y								
Total	144900	144900						
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	1.14	1.14						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.14						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	144900	144900						

i i		
Reason for not prov	riding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any Other (spec	ify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Enam Securities Private Limited	Gagandeep nCredit Capital P Ltd	Anvil fintrade Pvt Ltd			
PAN (II)		AABCE6756F	AAACO0519R	AABCA9882E			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	59	1	1	1	13	236	47
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1711934	1066552	244510	234530	2105	199621	16166
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1711934	1066552	244510	234530	2105	199621	16166
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.51	8.41	1.93	1.85	0.02	1.57	0.13
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securit	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	1711934	1066552	244510	234530	2105	199621	16166
Class eg:y							
Total	1711934	1066552	244510	234530	2105	199621	16166
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.51	8.41	1.93	1.85	0.02	1.57	0.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	13.51	8.41	1.93	1.85	0.02	1.57	0.13

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1711534	1066552	244510	234530	2105	199619	16166				
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	8	9	10				
Category	Others	Others	IEPF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nippon Piston Ring Co Ltd	Nippon Piston Ring Co Ltd		Click here to go back			
PAN (II)		AADCN1289J		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	357			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	704200	704200	77125	2711151			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	704200	704200	77125	2711151			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.56	5.56	0.61	21.4			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		•			
Class eg: X	704200	704200	77125	2711151			
Class eg:y							
Total	704200	704200	77125	2711151			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.56	5.56	0.61	21.4			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.56	5.56	0.61	21.4			
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	704200	704200	77125	2710749			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence